
Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

SMFA - Sprint Men Final A
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 KREISCHE Marco M GER Germany 4:54.000 4:54.000
2 ROUSSIGNOL Yoann M FRA France 5:13.000 5:13.000
3 REBOUL Nathanael U21M FRA France 5:19.000 5:19.000
4 JOUBERT Olivier M FRA France 5:21.000 5:21.000
4 PAQUEREAU Raphaël U21M FRA France 5:21.000 5:21.000
6 POLIAKOV Daniil U21M AIN Individual Neutral Athlete 5:31.000 5:31.000
7 MATTEI Thomas M FRA France 5:57.000 5:57.000
8 SCHREIBER Lemmy U21M GER Germany 6:02.000 6:12.000 -10.000
9 THOREAU Simon M FRA France 6:25.000 6:25.000

10 COCCIOLO Davide M ITA Italy 6:29.000 6:29.000
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Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

SMFA - Sprint Men Final A / M - Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (1) KREISCHE Marco M GER Germany 4:54.000 4:54.000
2 (2) ROUSSIGNOL Yoann M FRA France 5:13.000 5:13.000
3 (4) JOUBERT Olivier M FRA France 5:21.000 5:21.000
4 (7) MATTEI Thomas M FRA France 5:57.000 5:57.000
5 (9) THOREAU Simon M FRA France 6:25.000 6:25.000

6 (10) COCCIOLO Davide M ITA Italy 6:29.000 6:29.000
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Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

SMFA - Sprint Men Final A / U21M - Under 21 Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (4) PAQUEREAU Raphaël U21M FRA France 5:21.000 5:21.000
1 (3) REBOUL Nathanael U21M FRA France 5:19.000 5:19.000
3 (6) POLIAKOV Daniil U21M AIN Individual Neutral Athlete 5:31.000 5:31.000
4 (8) SCHREIBER Lemmy U21M GER Germany 6:02.000 6:12.000 -10.000
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